100	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING
1S
FC
15
10
4
8
S
0
20
1
Dimensions (mm, inches)
—
Compact range
Heavy duty pushbuttons
—
Description
Silicone rubber cap.
Color Contacts Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
ll Red 1 1 CP6-10R-11 1SFA619105R1071 10 0.031
2 0 CP6-10R-20 1SFA619105R1021 10 0.031
0 2 CP6-10R-02 1SFA619105R1051 10 0.031
ll Green 1 1 CP6-10G-11 1SFA619105R1072 10 0.031
2 0 CP6-10G-20 1SFA619105R1022 10 0.031
ll Black 1 1 CP6-10B-11 1SFA619105R1076 10 0.031
2 0 CP6-10B-20 1SFA619105R1026 10 0.031
0 2 CP6-10B-02 1SFA619105R1056 10 0.031
CP6-10R-11
1S
FC
15
10
25
V
0
0
0
1
CP6-10G-11
1S
FC
15
10
24
V
0
0
0
1
1.5  0.06" - 6  0.24"
Ø
 3
0
 1
.1
8"
Ø
 2
0
 0
.7
9"
19.3  0.76"42  1.65"
36
.5
  1
.4
4"
CP6-10B-11
1S
FC
15
10
23
V
0
0
0
1
CP6
0
4